
General information about company

Scrip code 526441

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE515B01025

Name of the company VISION CINEMAS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular
Yes/
No

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public
shareholder

Non Promoter- Non
Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued?

No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered?

No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 1.36

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.36

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.36

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.36

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.36
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

6 27494846 27494846 38.82 27494846 27494846 38.82

(B) Public 13245 43329359 43329359 61.18 43329359 43329359 61.18

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total 13251 70824205 70824205 100 70824205 70824205 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

38.82 27475346

(B) Public 61.18 40211538 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 67686884 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)
+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/
Hindu undivided
Family

4 12494846 12494846 17.64 12494846 12494846 17.64

(d)
Any Other
(specify)

2 15000000 15000000 21.18 15000000 15000000 21.18

Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 27494846 27494846 38.82 27494846 27494846 38.82

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

6 27494846 27494846 38.82 27494846 27494846 38.82

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1 11700 11700 0.02 11700 11700 0.02

Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 11700 11700 0.02 11700 11700 0.02

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

13094 23947563 23947563 33.81 23947563 23947563 33.81

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

28 16083852 16083852 22.71 16083852 16083852 22.71

(i)
Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

19 1169884 1169884 1.65 1169884 1169884 1.65

(l) Bodies Corporate 97 2092228 2092228 2.95 2092228 2092228 2.95

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

6 24132 24132 0.03 24132 24132 0.03

Sub-Total (B)(4) 13244 43317659 43317659 61.16 43317659 43317659 61.16

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

13245 43329359 43329359 61.18 43329359 43329359 61.18

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 13251 70824205 70824205 100 70824205 70824205 100

Total (A+B+C ) 13251 70824205 70824205 100 70824205 70824205 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 17.64 12475346

(d) 21.18 15000000

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

38.82 27475346

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

38.82 27475346

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.02 11700 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2)

0.02 11700 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g) 33.81 22466242 0 0 0

(h) 22.71 16083852 0 0 0

(i) 1.65 1169884 0 0 0

(l) 2.95 455728 0 0 0

(m) 0.03 24132 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4)

61.16 40199838 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)+
(B)(4)

61.18 40211538 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

100 67686884

Total (A+B+C
)

100 67686884
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BINDIGANAVALE RANGA VASANTH KUMAR ANITA VASANTH VISHNU VASANTH VINITHA VASANTH Click here to go back

PAN (II) AENPR9171G ACGPV9301D AEDPV8607B AHNPV6457E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2726263 6950170 2106450 711963 12494846

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2726263 6950170 2106450 711963 12494846

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.85 9.81 2.97 1.01 17.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2726263 6950170 2106450 711963 12494846

Class eg:y

Total 2726263 6950170 2106450 711963 12494846

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.85 9.81 2.97 1.01 17.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.85 9.81 2.97 1.01 17.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2706763 6950170 2106450 711963 12475346

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S I MEDIA LLP VASANTH COLOUR LABORATORIES LIMITED

PAN (II) ACWFS9656C AAACV7070L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000000 5000000 15000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10000000 5000000 15000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.12 7.06 21.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10000000 5000000 15000000

Class eg:y

Total 10000000 5000000 15000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.12 7.06 21.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.12 7.06 21.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000000 5000000 15000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BURLINGTON FINANCIAL SER P LTD. Click here to go back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1200000 1200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1200000 1200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69 1.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1200000 1200000

Class eg:y

Total 1200000 1200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.69 1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.69 1.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

0 0
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form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) SHARES ALLOTTED IN PHYSICAL NOT UPDATED PAN NUMBER.
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

K H RAJA MOHAMAD BIN MAIDEN Click here to go back

PAN (II) AZLPM0610Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

900000 900000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

900000 900000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.27 1.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 900000 900000

Class eg:y

Total 900000 900000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27 1.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.27 1.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

900000 900000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAHNAWAZ N
KHERAJ

PAVANKUMAR
DONEPUDI

ANITHA SUMAN
PIRGAL

SUBRATA KUMAR
SAO

SANJAYKUMAR
.

N NAVEEN
RAJ

PAN (II) AABPK6632K AIZPD1470G AARPP4011H FCLPS6235R AFGPS6396L ADIPN1499F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2210557 1852480 1654519 1169260 790763 753842

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2210557 1852480 1654519 1169260 790763 753842

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.12 2.62 2.34 1.65 1.12 1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2210557 1852480 1654519 1169260 790763 753842

Class eg:y

Total 2210557 1852480 1654519 1169260 790763 753842

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.12 2.62 2.34 1.65 1.12 1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.12 2.62 2.34 1.65 1.12 1.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

2210557 1852480 1654519 1169260 790763 753842
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form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8431421

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8431421

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8431421

Class eg:y

Total 8431421

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.9

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

8431421
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form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Clearing Members Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

4 2 6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16622 7510 24132

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

16622 7510 24132

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.01 0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 16622 7510 24132

Class eg:y

Total 16622 7510 24132

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02 0.01 0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02 0.01 0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16622 7510 24132

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0

Firefox file:///D:/Desktop/CS%20Work/Client/Vision%20Group/Vision%20Ci...

22 of 23 05-02-2024, 18:18



Firefox file:///D:/Desktop/CS%20Work/Client/Vision%20Group/Vision%20Ci...

23 of 23 05-02-2024, 18:18


